Arkansas

5A | Team Champion: Searcy

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name School

100 Farah Crossno Greenwood
105 Hayley Riddell Lake Hamilton
110 Bella Black Pulaski Academy
115 Tianti Whitfield Searcy

120 Eva Garcia Van Buren
125 McKenna Likert Searcy

130 Raylee Hunter Lake Hamilton
135 Emerson Pulley Searcy

140 Avery Taylor Russellville
145 Isabella Pinson Searcy

155 Lilyana Suit Lake Hamilton
170 Gracie Bailey Searcy

190 Addison Girley Arkansas

235 Aaliyah Strickland El Dorado



6A | Team Champion: Rogers

Weight Class (Ibs.) Name

100
105
110
115
120
125
130
135
140
145
155
170
190
235

Leslie Marquez
Genesis Hernandez
Dalani Hornbuckle
Eliana Bungitak
Layne Hattenhauer
Isabella Easterling
Anna Dux

Alexis Dubowsky
Heysel Solis

Arden Jellen
Ashley Thompson
Katelynn Chandler
Heidi Benefield
Rebecca Gonzalez

School
Rogers
Bentonville
Rogers
Har-Ber
Central
Bentonville West
Rogers
Bentonville
Rogers
Rogers
Rogers
Cabot
Rogers
Rogers
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