

Arkansas

5A | Team Champion: Searcy

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Farah Crossno	Greenwood
105	Hayley Riddell	Lake Hamilton
110	Bella Black	Pulaski Academy
115	Tianti Whitfield	Searcy
120	Eva Garcia	Van Buren
125	McKenna Likert	Searcy
130	Raylee Hunter	Lake Hamilton
135	Emerson Pulley	Searcy
140	Avery Taylor	Russellville
145	Isabella Pinson	Searcy
155	Lilyana Suit	Lake Hamilton
170	Gracie Bailey	Searcy
190	Addison Girley	Arkansas
235	Aaliyah Strickland	El Dorado

6A | Team Champion: Rogers

Weight Class (lbs.)	Name	School
100	Leslie Marquez	Rogers
105	Genesis Hernandez	Bentonville
110	Dalani Hornbuckle	Rogers
115	Eliana Bungitak	Har-Ber
120	Layne Hattenhauer	Central
125	Isabella Easterling	Bentonville West
130	Anna Dux	Rogers
135	Alexis Dubowsky	Bentonville
140	Heysel Solis	Rogers
145	Arden Jellen	Rogers
155	Ashley Thompson	Rogers
170	Katelynn Chandler	Cabot
190	Heidi Benefield	Rogers
235	Rebecca Gonzalez	Rogers